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BOW LOCKER COVER GROUP

Key # Part ¢ Quantity Description
1 62307404 1 Cover, Bow Locker, Fwd.
2 62307350 1 Member, Cross
62307200 2 Covers, Aft
62307201  Port
62307202  Stbd.
4 62309500 b Cleat
5 22322650 1 Bulk Floor, V20
Bow Locker
6 82072700 2 Well nut
7 82017600 2 Screw
8 82409900 4 Screw
9 82002400 16 Screw
10 82279600 6 Screw
1l 82084500 6 Washer, Finishing
12 82002800 6 Washer, Finishing
13 82106500 3 Carriage Bolt
14 82309200 3 lLock nut
15 12140500 2 Hinge, strap
16 82104200 8 Screw
17 12306100 1 Hinge
18 82306200 18 Screw
19 12012800 1 Tube, Drain
20 12008900 2 0-ring
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STORAGE BOX GROUP

22319300

22319400

43024440
62319600

62319700
82024900
12319800
82009500
12298500
82009606
82002800
82008200
82114300
82065700
12323500
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Cover, Storage Sthbd.
Cover, Storage, Port
Trim Loc Tan

Storage Box Cleat
Bottom

Storage Box Cleat Top
Screw

Bracket

Screw

Clip, Trim Edge
Screw

Washer, Finishing
Screw

Locknut

Pop Rivet

Shim Top Cleat
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